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Name

Set Up Site

Traffic Lights 24 Hours
Road Closure

Foul Road Crossing 3m Deep F3-F1
Storm Crossing

North Side Off Carriageway
Excavate to R/L 
Stone Up
300mm Dia Culvert
Headwalls
Prepare for Kerbing
Kerbing
Gullies
Construct Footpath & Ductwork
Tactiles

South Side of Carriageway
Excavate to R/L 
Stone Up
600mm Dia Culvert
Headwalls
Storm Drainage
Prepare for Kerbing
Kerbing
Gullies
Construct Footpath & Ductwork
Tactiles

On Carriageway
Breakout Kerb Lines
Kerbing to Centre and Islands
Construct Overun Strip
Sign Installation & Street Lighting
Planning & Surfacing
Road Marking

Traffic Management Phases
HC 01
HC 02
HC 03
HC 04
HC 05
HC 06

Start

18/04/17

18/04/17
04/05/17

02/05/17
04/05/17

18/04/17
18/04/17
05/06/17
13/06/17
21/06/17
22/06/17
26/06/17
29/06/17
06/07/17

24/04/17
24/04/17
11/05/17
22/05/17
22/05/17
01/06/17
05/06/17
08/06/17
13/06/17
21/06/17

10/07/17
13/07/17
18/07/17
26/06/17
31/07/17
04/08/17

18/04/17
24/04/17
02/05/17
11/05/17
23/06/17
10/07/17

Time

2d

52d
25d

7d
5d

6d
6d
7d
5d
2d
3d
3d
6d
2d

5d
5d
7d
5d
8d
2d
3d
3d
6d
2d

3d
5d

10d
13d
5d
1d

4d
5d
7d

32d
11d
20d

Finish

19/04/17

07/07/17
04/08/17

10/05/17
10/05/17

25/04/17
25/04/17
13/06/17
19/06/17
22/06/17
26/06/17
28/06/17
06/07/17
07/07/17

28/04/17
28/04/17
19/05/17
26/05/17
01/06/17
02/06/17
07/06/17
12/06/17
20/06/17
22/06/17

12/07/17
19/07/17
31/07/17
24/07/17
04/08/17
04/08/17

21/04/17
28/04/17
10/05/17
26/06/17
07/07/17
04/08/17

Apr May Jun Jul Aug
17 24 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26 3 10 17 24 31
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

24 Hour Traffic Lights Road Closure Traffic Management Plans

28/03/17

Three Mile Cross, S278 Works.
Hope & Clay (Construction) Ltd

5077


