## 5077

## Three Mile Cross, S278 Works.

Hope & Clay (Construction) Ltd

					Apr		May					Jun							Jul				Aug	
ID	Name	Start	Time	Finish	17	<u>40</u> 1 24	<u> </u> 1	8		15	22	 _ 29		5	12		19 ।	26	3		10 I	17	24	Aug 31
	Name	Otart	TITLE	1 111311	1	24	3	4		5	6	7	<u> </u>	8	9		10	11	12		13	14	15	16
1	Set Up Site	18/04/17	2d	19/04/17																				
2	1														+ $+$ $+$ $+$ $+$	4								
3	Traffic Lights 24 Hours	18/04/17	52d	07/07/17					***	+ + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + +	+ + + + + + /////	***	- +/////	+ + + + + + + / // //	++++	\$ + + -	+ + + + + -	+ -+ -+ -+ /4 /4						
	Road Closure	04/05/17	25d	04/08/17								++++			+ $+$ $+$ $+$ $+$							-	1	
5												TTT												
6	Foul Road Crossing 3m Deep F3-F1	02/05/17	7d	10/05/17			*+++**	+++++	* † † †		- + + + +	+++			++++	++-			+++++					
7	Storm Crossing	04/05/17	5d	10/05/17						- + + + + + -	- + + + + + +		- + + + +	- + + + + + + +	++++++	4								
8												<b> </b>				11-								
9	North Side Off Carriageway											111												
10	Excavate to R/L	18/04/17	6d	25/04/17								ĪĪĪĪ				11-								
11	Stone Up	18/04/17	6d	25/04/17	++++																			
12	300mm Dia Culvert	05/06/17	7d	13/06/17											<b>†</b> ††† <b>†</b>									
13	Headwalls	13/06/17	5d	19/06/17								؆††								77-				
14	Prepare for Kerbing	21/06/17	2d	22/06/17								<b> </b> † † †												
15	Kerbing	22/06/17	3d	26/06/17												11-								
16	Gullies	26/06/17	3d	28/06/17																				
17	Construct Footpath & Ductwork	29/06/17	6d	06/07/17																11-				
18	Tactiles	06/07/17	2d	07/07/17																				
19																								
20	South Side of Carriageway																							
21	Excavate to R/L	24/04/17	5d	28/04/17																				
22	Stone Up	24/04/17	5d	28/04/17																				
23	600mm Dia Culvert	11/05/17	7d	19/05/17																				
24	Headwalls	22/05/17	5d	26/05/17								<b>I</b> III							רררר					
25	Storm Drainage	22/05/17	8d	01/06/17																				
26	Prepare for Kerbing	01/06/17	2d	02/06/17																				
27	Kerbing	05/06/17	3d	07/06/17																				
28	Gullies	08/06/17	3d	12/06/17																				
29	Construct Footpath & Ductwork	13/06/17	6d	20/06/17																				
30	Tactiles	21/06/17	2d	22/06/17																				
31																								
32	On Carriageway																							
	Breakout Kerb Lines	10/07/17	3d	12/07/17																				
	Kerbing to Centre and Islands	13/07/17	5d	19/07/17																				
	Construct Overun Strip	18/07/17	10d	31/07/17																			a	
-	Sign Installation & Street Lighting	26/06/17	13d	24/07/17											+ + + + +									
37	Planning & Surfacing	31/07/17	5d	04/08/17																				
	Road Marking	04/08/17	1d	04/08/17																				
39																								
	Traffic Management Phases																							
	HC 01	18/04/17	4d	21/04/17									-											
	HC 02	24/04/17	5d	28/04/17																				
	HC 03	02/05/17	7d	10/05/17																				
	HC 04	11/05/17	32d	26/06/17					∦∕/+ + + +	- + + + + / / / / + +	+++++	×/1 + + + •/+ + + +	- + <i>K/</i> ////- +	+++++**	+++++	a + + ∦ + + -								
	HC 05	23/06/17	11d	07/07/17												<b> </b>     -								
46	HC 06	10/07/17	20d	04/08/17																				
	24 Hour Traffic Lights		Road	Closure			Traffic	Managemer	nt Plans															

## 28/03/17